
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2017-18 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      
Course : 377 M.P.Ed. (Physical Education) 

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU026716 17133771629 APARNA JOY 1 292.5 

2 PU029149 17303770898 SRUTHI SUDARSANAN 2 263 

3 PU014493 17303770873 Ibnu Noufal K.V 3 261 

4 PU026747 17303770886 MUKHILA T M 4 260 

5 PU029290 17303770901 HARIKRISHNAN R 5 259 

6 PU028018 17303770893 RAVISANKAR A 6 258.5 

7 PU028656 17273776080 J.SATHIYANADAN 7 249 

8 PU026409 17303770882 AMALRAJ P 8 248.5 

9 PU029239 17303770899 AKHILA P V 9 248.5 

10 PU034681 17093771968 TAKU TATUNG 10 248.5 

11 PU031606 17093771963 ashok gohain 11 247 

12 PU035477 17303770902 ARAVINDLAL R R 12 245.5 

13 PU038959 17063771217 MANIKANDAN V 13 245 

14 PU026065 17093771961 TULARAM NARZARY 14 244.5 

15 PU036168 17163774262 Husaif k a 15 244.5 

16 PU000026 17303770867 VISHNULAL BM 16 242.5 

17 PU027838 17303770891 Ajay Jayakumar 17 242 

18 PU036410 17303770905 ASWINI DAS T S 18 241.5 

19 PU030441 17063771210 BHAVANI G 19 241 

20 PU026600 17303770884 SREEDEV S A 20 240 

      END     

      
Category 

 
OBC 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU029867 17233770109 RAKKASAKTHI C 21 239.5 



2 PU014090 17313770406 Saravanan  C 22 238.5 

3 PU030946 17273776087 RAJESH A 24 237 

4 PU016414 17303770875 VIVEK A S 26 235.5 

5 PU026768 17303770887 AKHIL C S 27 234 

6 PU021645 17273776106 RAVIKUMAR M 28 233.5 

7 PU018403 17193771424 JINSHA T K 29 233 

8 PU026805 17303770889 NEETHURAJ R 32 227 

9 PU044479 17093771970 Reeturaj Borah 33 226.5 

10 PU000952 17183770514 raviraj r 37 222 

11 PU023973 17123770368 SANGITHA M 38 221.5 

      END     

      
Category 

 
SC 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU018850 17133771625 DIKSHIT T D 23 237 

2 PU038407 17273776095 ALAGU RAJA 30 229.5 

3 PU020579 17233770107 S MUTHUKUMAR 35 223.5 

4 PU025173 17093771960 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS 36 222.5 

5 PU012851 17183770516 sutha 41 219.5 

6 PU013750 17303770872 syamdev.M 46 214 

7 PU017264 17313770407 B.ILAMARAN 53 209 (In Lieu of  

Open ST Vacancy) 

      END     

      
Category 

 
ST 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU034656 17093771967 Roshan Ramching 34 225 

2 PU030990 17093771962 MAITSHAPHRANG LYNGDOH 70 188.5 

      END     

      
 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU029867 17233770109 RAKKASAKTHI C 21 239.5 

2 PU014090 17313770406 Saravanan  C 22 238.5 

3 PU018850 17133771625 DIKSHIT T D 23 237 

4 PU030946 17273776087 RAJESH A 24 237 

5 PU032271 17133771631 Iwin S Njarakkattu 25 235.5 

6 PU016414 17303770875 VIVEK A S 26 235.5 

7 PU026768 17303770887 AKHIL C S 27 234 

8 PU021645 17273776106 RAVIKUMAR M 28 233.5 

9 PU018403 17193771424 JINSHA T K 29 233 

10 PU038407 17273776095 ALAGU RAJA 30 229.5 

11 PU034439 17103771392 DEVASANI PRASAD REDDY 31 229 

12 PU026805 17303770889 NEETHURAJ R 32 227 

13 PU044479 17093771970 Reeturaj Borah 33 226.5 

14 PU034656 17093771967 Roshan Ramching 34 225 

15 PU020579 17233770107 S MUTHUKUMAR 35 223.5 

16 PU025173 17093771960 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS 36 222.5 

17 PU000952 17183770514 raviraj r 37 222 

18 PU023973 17123770368 SANGITHA M 38 221.5 

19 PU034611 17093771966 Triraj konwar 39 221 

20 PU008271 17033770539 U RAMAKOTI 40 220 

21 PU012851 17183770516 sutha 41 219.5 

22 PU018602 17133771624 GLADSON JOHNSON 42 218 

23 PU036743 17313770408 SASIKUMAR GOWTHAM 43 217 

24 PU028465 17303770897 KIRAN V 44 215 

25 PU028690 17273776081 MANIKANDAN . T 45 215 

26 PU013750 17303770872 syamdev.M 46 214 

27 PU026512 17303770883 NOUFAL B 47 214 

28 PU024390 17303770880 ARUN P ARAVIND 48 212 

29 PU036684 17273776093 Abilasha S 49 212 



30 PU015550 17273776104 LANKALAPALLI SATEE LEELAVATHI 50 210.5 

31 PU035161 17133771633 SANU VARGHESE 51 210 

32 PU031263 17273776088 MANIKANDAN P 52 209.5 

33 PU017264 17313770407 B.ILAMARAN 53 209 

34 PU036048 17303770904 APARNA S 54 208.5 

35 PU035639 17273776091 AJITHKUMAR S 55 208.5 

36 PU016325 17303770874 VISAKH A S 56 208 

37 PU032681 17093771965 NILAM SAIKIA 57 202.5 

38 PU039872 17103771394 NANDIPATI SAIDULU 58 202 

39 PU026791 17303770888 AKSHAY SUGATHAN 59 201 

40 PU030138 17163774260 NISHAD M 60 200.5 

      END     

      
Category 

 
OBC 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU034611 17093771966 Triraj konwar 39 221 

2 PU008271 17033770539 U RAMAKOTI 40 220 

3 PU028465 17303770897 KIRAN V 44 215 

4 PU028690 17273776081 MANIKANDAN . T 45 215 

5 PU026512 17303770883 NOUFAL B 47 214 

6 PU024390 17303770880 ARUN P ARAVIND 48 212 

7 PU036684 17273776093 Abilasha S 49 212 

8 PU035639 17273776091 AJITHKUMAR S 55 208.5 

9 PU016325 17303770874 VISAKH A S 56 208 

10 PU032681 17093771965 NILAM SAIKIA 57 202.5 

11 PU026791 17303770888 AKSHAY SUGATHAN 59 201 

12 PU030138 17163774260 NISHAD M 60 200.5 

13 PU026721 17183770517 VIGNESH  K 61 199 

14 PU014308 17103771387 E.SURYA GOUD 62 198.5 

15 PU025551 17103771389 MAMIDI BALRAJU 65 194 

16 PU038817 17093771969 George Chutia 66 193 

17 PU011903 17063771204 R.ROHIN KUMAR REDDY 68 192 

18 PU035811 17303770903 AMAL P SANTHOSH 69 189.5 



19 PU032058 17103771391 NALLAGANTHULA RAVI 71 187.5 

20 PU024476 17273776107 SRIGANAPATHY P 72 185 

21 PU043359 17063771219 JOSEPH RAJ L 73 183 

22 PU028194 17303770894 VIPIN LAL V B 74 180.5 

      END     

      
Category 

 
SC 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU039872 17103771394 NANDIPATI SAIDULU 58 202 

2 PU026609 17273776110 Raguraj.R 63 198 

3 PU042580 17123770371 MANIKANDAN V 64 196.5 

4 PU030131 17273776084 PRASANTH M 76 178 

5 PU022972 17333770292 G. Athithan 78 175 

6 PU028280 17303770895 HARIKRISHNAN S 81 173 

7 PU038419 17063771216 Kanniappan E 83 169.5 

8 PU041423 17273776100 R.Kumutha 88 143 

9 PU014181 17273776103 PRIYA.A 91 131 

      END     

      
* The Select & Waitlist candidates are directed to report to the Head, Dept. of Physical Education & 

Sports, Pondicherry University campus for admission on the following dates at 10.00 a.m:  

Select list: 24.07.2017(Monday)  

Waitlist: 25.07.2017(Tuesday)  

The Waitlist Candidates will be considered for admission based on their merit/ranking, only if vacancy 

arises. Please see Admission instructions for details regarding original certificate to be brought for 

admission, fee details, hostel accommodation etc. 


